
S T A R T E R S

CLASSIC CAESER SALAD (1,3,4,7,10)

THE FAMOUS CUSACK VEGETABLE SOUP (1,7,9)

CHILLI BEEF NACHOS (1,7,9,10,12) 

LOADED POTATO SKINS (1,7,12)

GARLIC TIGER PRAWNS (1,2,7,9,12)

GASTRO MENU

Tender Chicken Breast,White Wine & Button Mushroom Cream Sauce,
Puff Pastry Case

Cos Lettuce,Smoked Bacon Lardons,Garlic Herb Croutons,
Parmesan Shavings,Drizzled with Caeser Dressing

Hot Melted Cheese in a Crispy Coat of Breadcrumbs,
Refreshing Salad Leaves & Red Onion Marmalade

Tiger Prawns cooked in Garlic Cream Sauce,
Served with homemade Soda Bread

Served with Chorizo,Sundried Tomatoes,Rocket & Parmesan Cheese 
and Balsamic Dressing

MONDAY - THURSDAY 
15:00 - 21:00

FRIDAY - SATURDAY 
15:00 - 21:30

SUNDAY 
17:00 - 20:45

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM VOL AU VENT (1,3,7,9,12) €8.00

HOT & SPICY CHICKEN WINGS (1.3.9.10) €8.00

Tossed in Buffalo hot sauce OR spicy BBQ sauce

€7.50

ADD MARINATED CAJUN CHICKEN €2.00

€5.50

Freshly Baked Bread Roll or Homemade Brown Bread

€7.00

Served with Sour Cream,Salsa & Quacamole & Cheese

ANY STARTER SERVED AS A MAIN COURSE €14.00

CRUSHED FRIED PANKO BRIE (1,7,10,12) €8.00

Crispy Potato Skins,Red Onion,Bacon & Italian Cheese Stuffing

€8.00

€9.25

CRISPY DUCK SALAD (1,3,7,10) €8.00

SHARING PLATTER €30.00

Choice of Four Starters (Supplements may apply)



TIGER PRAWN TAGLIATELLE (1,2,7,9,12)

Wok Fried Crunchy Vegetables,Roasted Garlic
And Fried Egg Noodles or Rice,Choose Oyster or Sweet Chilli Sauce                  
Add Chicken
Add Prawns

SPECIAL OF THE DAY

Please ask your server about Today's Choices

M A I N  C O U R S E

PAN FRIED CHICKEN & BACON STACK (7,9,12)

Champ Potato, Fresh Market Vegetables, Cracked Black Pepper sauce 

CUSACK 8oz BEEF BURGER (1,3,7,10)

8oz Beef Burger topped with Smoked Applewood Cheese,Smoked Bacon,Iceberg
Lettuce, Pickle,Tomato,Brioche Bun,Chips and Beer Battered Onion Ring and
Boyne Valley Relish on side 

€15.00

€14.50

€14.50

TRADITIONAL LASAGNE & CHIPS (1.7.9.10.12)

Served with Coleslaw & Side Salad 

€13.00

Served with Cherry Tomatoes, White Wine Cream Sauce on a bed of
Tagliatelle

€16.00

Nicholas Lynch Cod in Beer Batter,Mushy Peas,Homemade Tartar Sauce,
Chips & Lemon Wedge

TRADITIONAL FISH AND CHIP (1,3,4,10,12) €15.00

Crispy Bacon & Mushrooms,Parmesan,Cream Sauce & Garlic Ciabatta
Add Chicken

PENNE CARBONARA (1,3,7,9,12) €13.50

Infused with Coconut Milk & Served with Fragrant Basmati Rice, 
Poppadom Shard

SPICED BREAST OF CHICKEN CURRY (7,9,10) €15.50

IRISH  ATLANTIC SALMON (4,7,9,12)

Charred Asparagus,Champ Mash, & Citrus Beurre Blanc

€16.50

CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN FILLET TOWER (1,3,7)

Irish Chicken Breast, Topped with Smoked Applewood Cheese, Smoked Bacon,
Iceberg Lettuce,Pickle,Tomato on a Brioche Bun, Served with Beer Battered
Onion Rings & Chips 

€16.50

ORIENTAL VEGETABLE STIR FRY (1,2,3,9,14) €12.50

€2.00
€3.00

€2.00



FRESH HOMEMADE DESSERTS €5.00

Daily Selection of Desserts

D E S S E R T S

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
1= cereals containing gluten 2= crustaceans 3=eggs 4 =fish 5=peanuts 6=soyabean 7=milk  

8 =nuts 9=celery 10=mustard 11=sesame  12=sulphur dioxide 13=lupin 14=molluscs

10oz PRIME IRISH GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK (1,7,9,12)

Cooked to Order,Sauté Mushrooms and Onions,Beer Battered Onion Ring and
Chips & your Choice of Black Pepper Cream Sauce or Roasted garlic Butter 

€22.50

CLASSIC  CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH ON CIABATTA (1,7,9,12)

Cooked to Order,Sauté Mushrooms and Onions,Beer Battered Onion Ring and
Chips & your Choice of Black Pepper Cream Sauce or Roasted garlic Butter 

€16.50

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

S I D E S ,  F R I E S  &  D I P S

DIPS

Sweet Chilli Sauce,Garlic Mayonaise

(3,10),BBQ Sauce, Pepper Sauce (7,9,12)

SIDE ORDERS

Fries

French Fried Onions

Sauteed Onions

Sauteed Mushrooms

Mixed Vegetables

House Salad

Creamed Potatoes

Garlic Potatoes

Coleslaw

Sweet Potato Fries

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€4.00

LOADED FRIES

DIRTY FRIES (1,3,6,10,12) €5.00

 3 Toppings:
Cheese,Streaky
Bacon,Garlic Mayo,Curry
Sauce,Jalapenos

CHILLI BEEF FRIES (1,3,6,10,12)€6.00

 With Cheese

€1.00

 

BEVERAGES

Tea/Coffee

Herbal Tea

Latte/Cappucino

Espresso

€2.70

€3.75

€3.50

€3.50

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

€3.50

€4.00

ALL OF OUR BEEF

IS 100% IRISH  

GLUTEN FREE

OPTIONS

VEGAN OPTIONS

AVAILBLE

LOCALLY SOURCED

PRODUCE

Pork Sausage, Black & White Pudding, Gammon Steak, Smoked Streaky Bacon,
Fried Eggs, Saute Mushrooms, Grilled Tomatoes & Chips

CUSACK MIXED GRILL (7,9,12) €15.50

(1)

(1,12)

(7)

(7)

(10)

(7)

(7,9,12)

(3,10)


